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HTR A/S P02

175/65R15
185/65R15
195/65R15
205/65R15/XL
215/65R15
195/60R15
205/60R15
215/60R15
205/65R16
215/65R16
205/60R16
215/60R16
215/60R16/XL
225/60R16
235/60R16
185/55R16
195/55R16
205/55R16/XL
215/55R16/XL
195/50R16
205/50R16
225/50R16/XL
225/65R17
235/65R17/XL
215/55R17
225/55R17/XL
235/55R17
205/50R17/XL
215/50R17
225/50R17
235/50R17
245/50R17
205/45R17/XL
215/45R17/XL
225/45R17/XL

84H
88H
91H
9V
96H
88H
91H
94H
95V
98H
922V
95H
9V
98V
100W
83H
87v
924W
97V
84v
87v
6V
102H
108V
924W
101W
99W
93W
21W
924W
96W
99W
88w
21W
924W

235/45R17
245/45R17/XL
245/40R17/XL
275/40R17
235/65R18
225/60R18
235/60R18/XL
245/60R18
215/55R18
225/55R18
225/50R18
235/50R18/XL
215/45R18/XL
225/45R18/XL
235/45R18
245/45R18/XL
255/45R18/XL
225/40R18/XL
235/40R18/XL
245/40R18/XL
255/40R18/XL
255/35R18/XL
235/55R19/XL
245/55R19
245/45R19
245/40R19
275/40R19
255/35R19/XL
235/55R20
245/50R20
245/45R20/XL
255/45R20/XL
275/40R20/XL
255/35R20/XL

94W
99W
95W
98W
106H
100V
107V
105H
95H
98V
95W
101W
93W
95W
94W
100W
103W
92W
95W
97W
99W
94W
105W
103H
98W
94W
101W
96W
102H
102V
103W
105W
106W
97W

The Sumitomo Advantage

INNOVATIVE DESIGN
Stylish and progressive design for exceptionally
crisp, high-speed handling and responsiveness

COMPREHENSIVE SEGMENT COVERAGE
68 sizes, from 15 to 20-inch, in H, V, and W
speed ratings for superior sesgment coverage

SUPERIOR ALL-SEASON PERFORMANCE
Multi-functional asymmetric design provides
maximum wet, dry and winter weather grip

EXTENDED TREADWEAR
Next generation silica fread compound for
extended mileage and freadwear

EXCEPTIONAL WARRANTY PROTECTION
Outstanding protection package for
consumer confidence

< SUMITOMO TIRES

4300 TBC Way
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

1-866-822-4968
sumitomotire.com

ASPBC - 0119

Velocity, Versatility and Value
Reimagined...and Redefined
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© SUMITOMO TIRES




Velocity, Versatility and Value
Reimagined...and Redefined

Infroducing the HTR A/S P02 — Sumitomo’s groundbreaking all-season,
high-performance line.

This tire delivers it all - the intensity of exceptionally crisp, high-speed
handling and responsiveness, the stability of superior all-season
fraction, the durability of extended mileage and tfreadwear and the
security of an outfstanding warranty package.

Featuring advanced Sumitomo manufacturing technologies and
precision engineering, the HTR A/S P02 is a premium choice for sports

cars, sedans and crossovers.

F Raise your expectations
\ * Increase your driving confidence

1 * Maximize your value
. » Redefine your ride experience

"A/S PO2

Cutting-Edge
Technology & Design

@ OPTIMIZED ASYMMETRIC TREAD DESIGN
Enhances wet and dry handling, while reducing irregular wear and road noise

Outside (1] Inside

® WIDE WATER EVACUATION CHANNELS
Reduces hydroplaning risk and bolsters wet-weather performance

©® SERRATED SHOULDER SIPING
Increases gripping edges for more confident braking on slippery surfaces

O NOTCHED GROOVE WALL
Eliminates wet weather groove wander and improves grip in slush conditions

© WIDE-ANGLED CENTER RIB TREAD SLOTS
Packs snow for added grip and quickly guides water away from the footprint

@ LOCKING MULTI-WAVE SIPE TECHNOLOGY
Improves all-weather handling, braking and worn appearance

Consumer Warranty
Pro’rechon Package

65,000-Mile Treadwear for H & V-Rated Sizes
e 45,000-Mile Treadwear for W-Rated Sizes

e Free 30-Day Test Drive
e 2-Year, 24/7 Roadside Assistance

* Free Lifetime Replacement for
Workmanship and Material Defects

Innovative Engineering
for High-Performance
Sedans,Sports Cars & CUVs

Silica-enhanced tread
compound provides superior
wet traction & extended
wear performance

3D sipes provide more
contact with road surface
for improved bite versus
standard sipes

Full-width nylon band
for increased high-
speed stability

Reinforced steel
belts for
enhanced durability

Solid, high-tension
bead apex strengthens
sidewall for exceptional

cornering stiffness




