HTR A/S P02

175/65R15	84H	235/45R17	94W
185/65R15	88H	245/45R17/XL	99W
195/65R15	91H	245/40R17/XL	95W
205/65R15/XL	99V	275/40R17	98W
215/65R15	96H	235/65R18	106H
195/60R15	88H	225/60R18	100V
205/60R15	91H	235/60R18/XL	107V
215/60R15	94H	245/60R18	105H
205/65R16	95V	215/55R18	95H
215/65R16	98H	225/55R18	98V
205/60R16	92V	225/50R18	95W
215/60R16	95H	235/50R18/XL	101W
215/60R16/XL	99V	215/45R18/XL	93W
225/60R16	98V	225/45R18/XL	95W
235/60R16	100W	235/45R18	94W
185/55R16	83H	245/45R18/XL	100W
195/55R16	87V	255/45R18/XL	103W
205/55R16/XL	94W	225/40R18/XL	92W
215/55R16/XL	97V	235/40R18/XL	95W
195/50R16	84V	245/40R18/XL	97W
205/50R16	87V	255/40R18/XL	99W
225/50R16/XL	96V	255/35R18/XL	94W
225/65R17	102H	235/55R19/XL	105W
235/65R17/XL	108V	245/55R19	103H
215/55R17	94W	245/45R19	98W
225/55R17/XL	101W	245/40R19	94W
235/55R17	99W	275/40R19	101W
205/50R17/XL	93W	255/35R19/XL	96W
215/50R17	91W	235/55R20	102H
225/50R17	94W	245/50R20	102V
235/50R17	96W	245/45R20/XL	103W
245/50R17	99W	255/45R20/XL	105W
205/45R17/XL	88W	275/40R20/XL	106W
215/45R17/XL	91W	255/35R20/XL	97W
225/45R17/XL	94W		

The Sumitomo Advantage

INNOVATIVE DESIGN

Stylish and progressive design for exceptionally crisp, high-speed handling and responsiveness

COMPREHENSIVE SEGMENT COVERAGE

68 sizes, from 15 to 20-inch, in H, V, and W speed ratings for superior segment coverage

SUPERIOR ALL-SEASON PERFORMANCE

Multi-functional asymmetric design provides maximum wet, dry and winter weather grip

EXTENDED TREADWEAR

Next generation silica tread compound for extended mileage and treadwear

EXCEPTIONAL WARRANTY PROTECTION

Outstanding protection package for consumer confidence

SUMITOMO TIRES

4300 TBC Way Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 1-866-822-4968 sumitomotire.com





Velocity, Versatility and Value Reimagined...and Redefined

Introducing the HTR A/S P02 – Sumitomo's groundbreaking all-season, high-performance line.

This tire delivers it all – the intensity of exceptionally crisp, high-speed handling and responsiveness, the stability of superior all-season traction, the durability of extended mileage and treadwear and the security of an outstanding warranty package.

Featuring advanced Sumitomo manufacturing technologies and precision engineering, the HTR A/S P02 is a premium choice for sports cars, sedans and crossovers.

- Raise your expectations
- Increase your driving confidence
- Maximize your value
- Redefine your ride experience





Cutting-Edge Technology & Design



Enhances wet and dry handling, while reducing irregular wear and road noise

2 WIDE WATER EVACUATION CHANNELS

Reduces hydroplaning risk and bolsters wet-weather performance

3 SERRATED SHOULDER SIPING

Increases gripping edges for more confident braking on slippery surfaces

4 NOTCHED GROOVE WALL

Eliminates wet weather groove wander and improves grip in slush conditions

6 WIDE-ANGLED CENTER RIB TREAD SLOTS

Packs snow for added grip and guickly guides water away from the footprint

6 LOCKING MULTI-WAVE SIPE TECHNOLOGY

Improves all-weather handling, braking and worn appearance

Consumer Warranty Protection Package

- 65,000-Mile Treadwear for H & V-Rated Sizes
- 45,000-Mile Treadwear for W-Rated Sizes
- Free 30-Day Test Drive
- 2-Year, 24/7 Roadside Assistance
- Free Lifetime Replacement for Workmanship and Material Defects

Innovative Engineering for High-Performance Sedans, Sports Cars & CUVs



